
Please direct all queries etc to form tutors 

Feel free to copy in heads of year/deputies so that they are kept in the loop, however everything should be to tutors in the first instance. 

 
7A – Miss Reid c.reid@smithswood.fmat.co.uk        Year 7 team 
7C – Mr Trafford e.trafford@smithswood.fmat.co.uk       Achievement leader – Mr Patterson 
7D – Mr Darke  c.darke@smithswood.fmat.co.uk       Assistant – Ms Cliff 
7F – Ms Jahan  r.jahan@smithswood.fmat.co.uk       SLT link – Ms Kkama & Ms Ellis 
7G – Mrs Whitby n.whitby@smithswood.fmat.co.uk 
7H – Mr Crawley r.crawley@smithswood.fmat.co.uk 
 
8A – Ms Collins j.collins@smithswood.fmat.co.uk        Year 8 team 
8B – Miss Razak n.razak@smithswood.fmat.co.uk       Achievement leader – Mr Barber 
8C – Miss Weightman s.weightman1@smithswood.fmat.co.uk      Assistant– Mrs Cronin 
8D – Mr Lamb  c.lamb@smithswood.fmat.co.uk       SLT link – Miss Tucker 
8E – Mr Barnes j.barnes@smithswood.fmat.co.uk   
8F – Mr Ball  m.ball@smithswood.fmat.co.uk  
 
9A – Mrs Hegarty k.hegarty@smithswood.fmat.co.uk        Year 9 team    
9D – Mrs Gardner s.gardner1@smithswood.fmat.co.uk       Achievement leader– Ms Holmes/ 
9E – Ms Cummings d.cummings@smithswood.fmat.co.uk        Miss Beaumont  
9G – Miss James d.james@smithswood.fmat.co.uk        Assistant – Mr O’Connor  
9H – Mrs Kennett a.kennett1@smithswood.fmat.co.uk        SLT link – Ms Odedra, Mr N Stone  
                 & Ms Kkama  
10B – Ms Fentan o.fentan@smithswood.fmat.co.uk        Year 10 team 
10C – Mr Abbas s.abbas@smithswood.fmat.co.uk       Achievement leader – Mr Rose  
10E – Mr McIlwraith r.mcilwraith@smithswood.fmat.co.uk      Assistant – Miss Craddock   
10F – Mr Tobi  p.tobi@smithswood.fmat.co.uk       SLT link – Mr S Friswell 
10G – Mr Casanova s.casanova@smithswood.fmat.co.uk  
10H – Mr Mooney c.mooney@smithswood.fmat.co.uk 
 
11B – Mr Hassan s.hassan@smithswood.fmat.co.uk        Year 11 team 
11C – Mrs Hayward l.hayward@smithswood.fmat.co.uk       Achievement leader – Mrs Douglas 
11E – Mrs McLelland h.mclelland@smithswood.fmat.co.uk       Assistant – Mr Collins 
11F – Mrs McManus s.mcmanus@smithswood.fmat.co.uk       SLT link – Mrs Downing & Ms Roche 
11G – Ms Robinson j.robinson@smithswood.fmat.co.uk 
11H – Mrs Pountney e.pountney@smithswood.fmat.co.uk 
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